5/14/2019

CASE NUMBER: 16-0664-EL-RDR
CASE DESCRIPTION: Duke Energy Ohio, Inc
DATE OF SERVICE: MRY4/2@ 92619
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: _ MAY 1 § 7019

Sign Here: M

Service Notice For Case: 16-0664-EL-RDR

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
DUKE ENERGY OHIO NONE
ELIZABETH H. WATTS
155 EAST BROAD STREET, STE 2020
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-222-1331
Fax:614-202-2509
Email: ELIZABETH.WATTS@DUKE-ENERGY.COM
ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel g
65 East State Street, 7th Floor Sa
Columbus,OH 43215-4203 A
Phone:614-466-1311 R
Fax:614-466-9475 N
Email:debra. bingham@occ.ohio.gov 48
none *Mooney , Colleen L m Q : §
OPAE LR
PO Box 12451 TR
Columbus,OH 43212-2451 S EN
Phone:614-488-5739 8 2 ‘;
. . 2
Email:cmooney@ohiopartners.org N rj "
none *Williams, Jamie Ms. 1o
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 3 g %
65 East State Street, 7th Floor v @ §
hRBE v
Columbus,OH 43215-4213 : ’j % :g
Phone:614-466-9547 1289
R | =
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Email;jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

none *Gates, Debbie L Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street
1303-Main
Cincinanti,OH 45201
Phone:513-287-4332
Fax:513-287-4385
Email:debbie.gates@duke-energy.com

none *Boehm, David F. Mr.
Boehm, Kurtz & Lowry
36 E.Seventh St., Suite 1510

Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:(513)421-2255
Fax:(513)421-2764
Email:dboehm@bkllawfirm.com

none *Cochern, Carys
Duke Energy
155 East Broad St
20th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-222-1330
Fax:614-222-1337
Email:carys.cochern@duke-energy.com

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
OHIO PARTNERS FOR AFFORDABLE ENERGY NONE
COLLEEN L. MOONEY
P O BOX 12451

COLUMBUS,OH 43212-2451
Phone:614-488-5739
Email:CMOONEY@OPAE.ORG
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